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-0.69 3,003,855,310COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  6,007,967.34 9,926  5 6,007,968.03 2.0000857

 3,003,855,310  347,735.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  5

 0.39 3,003,855,310WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  1,189,078.46 9,926  4 1,189,078.07 0.3958506

 3,003,855,310  2,581,393.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  4

-0.18 3,003,855,310CITY OF MUSKEGO LEVY  13,442,055.68 9,926  2 13,442,055.86 4.4749345

 3,003,855,310  1,742,292.00CITY OF MUSKEGO AIDS  2

 0.00 1,282,700MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 LEVY  10,878.00 7  3 10,878.00 8.4805488

 1,282,700  10,473.00MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 AIDS  3

 1,282,700LOTTERY CREDIT   3822 LOTTERY  3 7.71-7.7125300

-0.18 3,002,572,610MUSKEGO NORWAY  3857 LEVY  28,316,096.76 9,919  3 28,316,096.94 9.4306119

 3,002,572,610  23,336,723.00MUSKEGO NORWAY  3857 AIDS  3

 3,002,572,610LOTTERY CREDIT   3857 LOTTERY  3 8.58-8.5802600

 2,988,944,100FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3857 FDCR  3 8.58-8.5802600

-0.02 3,003,855,310SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  5,195,492.81 9,926  2 5,195,492.83-1.7296082

-0.07 3,002,572,610School Referendum 3911 LEVY(INFO)  3,707,298.93 9,720  3 3,707,299.00 2036 1.2347075

 0.01 1,282,700School Referendum 3857 LEVY(INFO)  134.01 6  3 134.00 2036 0.1044671

 0.01 1,282,700School Referendum 3856 LEVY(INFO)  1,275.01 6  3 1,275.00 2036 0.9939970


